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Anlage

Am Sulzbach 144, 79423 Heitersheim
T 07634-2650 vorstand@tennisverein-heitersheim.de

Sportwart/in
Kammerer, Steffen

T +49 176 60913107 steffen.kammerer@arkam.de

Jugendwart/in
Dilger, Nicole
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)

MF: Johanna Kammerer
m 015164627179; franziska.kammerer@arkam.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Thoma, Ferdinand
Thoma, Constantin
Hatt, Luise

Loffler, Julius
Ehret, Anton
Dilger, Leni
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Schdliner, Mitja
Asal, Friedolin
Frey, Paul
Miller, Elja
Quint, Noah
Rotte, Amelie
15 Wangerin, Bene
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Kammerer, Johanna

Buschmann, Amalia

ID-Nr.|dg. LK DR Info

11411904
11508953
21408030
21408038
11509036
11605571
21603732
21603790
11605588
11704560
11704591
11704595
11704581
21701400
11704559
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